South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:52:44 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

H*4040 (Rat #0046, Act #0102 of 2011) Joint Resolution, By Hodges
Summary: Microenterprise Development Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE DEADLINE FOR THE MICROENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT STUDY
COMMITTEE TO SUBMIT ITS WRITTEN REPORT FROM JANUARY 20, 2011, TO JANUARY 20, 2012. - ratified title

04/06/11
04/07/11
04/07/11
04/07/11
04/08/11
04/12/11
04/13/11
04/13/11
04/14/11
05/05/11
05/09/11
05/13/11
08/23/11

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 71)
Read second time (House Journal-page 31)

Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 31)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 32)
Read third time and sent to Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 11)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 15)

Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-2 (Senate Journal-page 15)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 24)

Ratified R 46

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/09/11

Act No. 102

Page 1 of 1



