

## Session 119 - (2011-2012)

### H\*4040 (Rat #0046, Act #0102 of 2011) Joint Resolution, By Hodges

**Summary:** Microenterprise Development Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE DEADLINE FOR THE MICROENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT STUDY COMMITTEE TO SUBMIT ITS WRITTEN REPORT FROM JANUARY 20, 2011, TO JANUARY 20, 2012. - ratified title

04/06/11	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 71)
04/07/11	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 31)
04/07/11	House	Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 31)
04/07/11	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 32)
04/08/11	House	Read third time and sent to Senate
04/12/11	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 11)
04/13/11	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/13/11	Senate	Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-2 (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/14/11	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 24)
05/05/11		Ratified R 46
05/09/11		Signed By Governor
05/13/11		Effective date 05/09/11
08/23/11		Act No. 102